

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C) No(s). 39234-39235/2012

STATE OF U.P.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N.K.ZUTSHI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date : 10/02/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Syed Imtiyaz ali, Adv.
Mr. M. R. Shamshad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Parmanand Gaur,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for the petitioner to take fresh steps to effect service on respondent no.1 within two weeks time as last opportunity. Notice thereafter be issued.

Respondent no.2 has already filed counter affidavit.

List again on 20.3.2017.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar